

## Tinley Park Fire Department

## CPR/AED Hands-On Certification Registration

I would like to register for the Tinley Park Fire Department American Heart Association CPR/AED Hands-On Certification.

On Certification.
I have completed the following American Heart Association online course (check one):  ☐ Heartsaver CPR AED Online Course (Product Number: 20-1401)  ☐ HeartCode BLS Online Course (Product Number: 20-3553) (usually for healthcare providers)
<ul> <li>I have enclosed the following:         <ul> <li>This completed form.</li> <li>Copy of my online class certificate from the American Heart Association.</li> <li>Payment of \$45 in one of the following formats:</li></ul></li></ul>
The above information can either be mailed to or dropped off to the following address:
Tinley Park Fire Department CPR/AED On-Hands Certification 17355 68 <sup>th</sup> Court Tinley Park, IL 60477
Classes will be held by appointment only, on the designated days:  • The 2 <sup>nd</sup> Thursday of the month – Heartsaver at 6:30 p.m. and BLS at 7:30 p.m.  • Registration, Certificate and payment due by end of the day the Monday prior.  • The 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturday of the month – Heartsaver at 9:00 a.m. and BLS at 10:00 a.m.  • Registration, Certificate and payment due by the end of the day Wednesday prior.
After receipt of the above documentation, you will receive an email to schedule an appointment for your Hands-On Certification. Scheduling will be based on the availability at the time of receipt.
Please Print clearly.
Name:
Address:
Phone: CK. NO.
E-mail: DATE
By registering for this class, I understand that the Tinley Park Fire Department will have a certified instructor conduct the Hands-On Certification and that my non-attendance for any reason will result in the forfeiture of my registration fee. Returned checks will be charged an additional \$25.00 NSF fee. Signature